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Garforth A
	Date
	Time
	Home/Away
	Club
	Address

	Fri 7th October
	19.00-2100
	Home
	Pontefract C
	

	Fri 21st Oct
	19.00-21.00
	Home
	Garforth B
	

	Thurs 10th Nov
	19.30
	Away
	Cas Wanderers B
	Pontefract Leisure and Squash Club
Stuart Road
Pontefract
WF8 4PQ


	Not yet confirmed Fri 18th Nov
	19.00-21.00
	Home
	Honeywell A
	

	Thurs 1st or Fri 2nd Dec
	
	
	Handicap match either against Garforth B or Cas Wanderers B
	

	Fri 9th Dec
	19.30
	Away
	Wrenthorpe B
	Wakefield Girls High School
Margaret St
WF1 2DQ

	Fri 13th Jan
	19.00-21.00
	Away

	Garforth B
	

	Thurs 26th Jan 
	19.30
	Away
	Pontefract C
	Pontefract Squash and Badminton Centre
Stuart Rd
Pontefract
WF8 4PQ


	Fri 10th Feb
	19.00 -21.00
	Home
	Cas Wanderers B
	

	Mon 27th Feb
	19.30
	Away
	Honeywell
	Honeywell Sports Centre
Barnsley College
Honeywell Site
Honeywell Lane
Barnsley
S75 1BP


	Fri 17th March
	19.00 -21.00
	Home
	Wrenthorpe B
	



Garforth B
Handicap weeks w/c 28th Nov, 16th Jan.  Final on Sunday 5th March

	Date
	Time
	Home/Away
	Club
	Address

	Fri 21st Oct
	19.00-21.00
	Away
	Garforth A
	

	Not yet confirmed Fri 28th Oct
	19.00-21.00
	Home
	Honeywell
	

	Fri 11th Nov
	19.30
	Away
	Wrenthorpe B
	Wakefield Girls High School
Margaret St
WF1 2DQ

	Mon 14th Nov
	TBC
	Away
	Cas Wanderers B Handicap
	Pontefract Leisure and Squash Club
Stuart Road
Pontefract
WF8 4PQ


	Fri 25th Nov
	19.00-21.00
	Home
	Cas Wanderers B
	

	Thurs 8th Dec
	19.30
	Away
	Pontefract C
	Pontefract Squash and Badminton Centre
Stuart Rd
Pontefract
WF8 4PQ


	Fri 13th Jan
	19.00-21.00
	Home
	Garforth A
	

	Mon 23rd Jan
	19.30
	Away
	Honeywell
	Honeywell Sports Centre
Barnsley College
Honeywell Site
Honeywell Lane
Barnsley
S75 1BP


	Not yet confirmed Fri 3rd  Feb
	19.00-21.00
	Home
	Wrenthorpe B
	

	Thurs 2nd March
	19.30
	Away
	Cas Wanderers B
	Pontefract Leisure and Squash Club
Stuart Road
Pontefract
WF8 4PQ


	Fri 10th March
	19.00-21.00
	Home
	Pontefract C
	



